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PURNIMA SHARMA MAJ MOHANKUMAR SHARMA CO MAJ M K SHARMA 58 ENGINEER REGI CO 56 A P O INDIA PUNJAB JALANDHAR 0003195 500.00 1000.00 23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

CHANDU PARUI JAYDEV PARUI
260 E KRANTI NAGAR ROOM NO 17 

J S ROAD GIRGAON MUMBAI
INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 0003872 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

BABULAL P PALGOTA PRATAPJI PALGOTA
302/RAJANI MAHAL OPP A C 

MARKET TARDEO ROAD MUMBAI 
INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 0003916 1000.00 2000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

KIRANBEN P JAIN PARASMAL JAIN
CO PARAS JEWELLERS 23 B MEMON 

WADA ROAD MUMBAI 
INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 0004072 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026
PARASMALGJAIN

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

PALLAVI VYAS M K VYAS
707 CUMBALLA CREST 42 PEDDAR 

ROAD MUMBAI 
INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 0004121 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026
PUSHPAVYAS

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

AMIT M SHAH MAHENDRA KESHAVLAL SHAH
C/50 DEEP BLDG PUSHPA PARK 

ROAD NO 1 MALAD EAST MUMBAI 
INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 0004229 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

ANKURMSHAH
AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

ANANTRAY GHELAM PRANLAL

B/30 MAHAVIR MANSION 4TH 

FLOOR V B EXTN LANE GHATKOPAR 

MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 0004439 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

CHANDRIKAGHEL

AM

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

DARSHAN BANSAL S P BANSAL
21/23 EAST PUNJABI BAGH, NEW 

DELHI 
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 0013919 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SHYAM SINGH RAM PRASHAD
62 A SURAJ NAGAR AZAD PUR 

DELHI 
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 0014231 1000.00 2000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

K N GUPTA P N GUPTA
2771 CHURI WALAN BAZAR SITA 

RAM DELHI 
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 0014621 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

D P SRIDHAR X Y Z
3,HUNTERS ROAD CHOOLAI 

MADRAS 
INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 0016779 5000.00 10000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

KRISHAN KUMAR BHAGAT MADAN MOHAN BHAGAT
A1/258,SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE 

NEW DELHI 
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 0017060 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

KULDEEP MONGA LT GOPALDAS MONGA
G-96, MANSROVER GARDEN NEW 

DELHI 
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 0017082 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

LALITHA RAMAN X Y Z
66, ANJUGAM NAGAR 3RD STREET 

JAFFER KHAN PET MADRAS 
INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 0017125 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

NISHA BHAGAT KRISHAN KUMAR BHAGAT
A/1 258 SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE 

NEW DELHI 
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 0017367 1500.00 3000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

PAVAN KUMAR JAIN JAI PRAKASH JAIN
7129,GALI TALIAN,KASAF PURA 

SADAR BAZAR DELHI DELHI 
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 0017412 1000.00 2000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

MAHIP CHAMBER A R CHAMBER

18 JAIN BHAWAN 12 BHAGAT 

SINGH MARG NEAR GOLE MARKET 

NEW DELHI 110001

INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 0004743 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

HIMANSHUMEHT

A

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

H K MEHTA P K MEHTA

18 JAIN BHAWAN 12 BHAGAT 

SINGH MARG NEAR GOLE MARKET 

NEW DELHI 110001

INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 0004746 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

CHAND RANI G LAL SERVICE
44 N D M C MARKET BABAR ROAD 

NEW DELHI 110001 
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 0004889 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

KAMLESH SHARMA NARENDRA KUMAR
H NO 34 T DIZ AREA SECTOR 4 RAJA 

BAZAR GOLE MARKET NEW DELHI
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI IN30114310140764 1000.00 2000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SUSHMA JAIN SUSHIL JAIN
JAIN COOPERATIVE BANK DARYA 

GANJ NEW DELHI 110002
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 0001674 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

RISHABH KUMAR LATESH SP JAIN
JAIN COOPERATIVE BANK LTD 80 

DARYA GANJ NEW DELHI 110002
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 0001675 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

MAHA DEVI LAXMI NARAIN
47/4702 REHGARPURA KAROL 

BAGH NEW DELHI 110005
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 0002502 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

URMIL GUPTA RAM KUMAR GUPTA
103 MODEL BASTI KAROL BAGH 

NEW DELHI 110005
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 0005476 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SHASHI GUPTA RAM KUMAR GUPTA
103 MODEL BASTI KAROL BAGH 

NEW DELHI 110005 
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 0005477 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

KAMLESH GUPTA RAM KUMAR GUPTA
103 MODEL BASTI KAROL BAGH 

NEW DELHI 110005 
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 0005478 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

HARI NARAIN JAIN LAXMI NARAIN JAIN
11845/7 SAT NAGAR KAROL BAGH 

NEW DELHI 110005
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 0006678 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

MANJU MEHRA P S MEHRA
Q NO 5 BARRACK NO 17 ANAND 

PARVAT DELHI 110005
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 0007274 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

BRIJENDRA KUMAR RAO A S RAO
Q NO 5 BARRACK NO 17 ANAND 

PARVAT DELHI 110005
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 0007275 1000.00 2000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

MOHAN GUTPA LATESHREE GR GUPTA
26/3907 REGHAR PURA KAROL 

BAGH NEW DELHI 110005
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 0008005 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

GIAN CHAND O P GUPTA

112 DURGA CHAMBER 1333 D B 

GUPTA RO KAROL BAGH NEW 

DELHI 110005

INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 0008461 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

NEETU GUPTA NARESH KUMAR GUPTA
49/4696, REGAR PURA NEW DELHI 

110005 
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 0015089 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

NARESHKUMARG

UPTA

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

RAJ KUMAR KANSOTIA X
35/3096 BEADON PURA KAROL 

BAGH NEW DELHI 110005
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110005 IN30131320616670 1000.00 2000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

VIRENDER KUMAR R C SAHAY
4692 KUBRA PIPAL BALLIMARAN 

DELHI 110006
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 0002403 1000.00 2000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SAPNA JAIN SANJEEV KUMAR JAIN
KUCHAMIR ASHIQ CHAWRI BAZAR 

DELHI 110006
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 0004816 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

ROOP WATI AGARWAL SURESH CHAND AGRAWAL
4643 GALI PASBAN BALLI MARAN 

DELHI 110006
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 0007331 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

SURESHCHANDA

GARWAL

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

KRISHAN SWAROOP AGGARWAL F C AGGARWAL

BANSAL TRADERS 2901/40 JOTI 

HARD NEAR MARKET BAZAR 

SIRKIWALAN DELHI 110006

INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 0010584 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

PANKAJ KUMAR KRISHAN SWAROOP AGGARWAL

BANSAL TARADER 2901/40 JOTI 

HARDWEA MARKET BAZAR SIRKI 

WALAN HAUZ QAZI DELHI 110006

INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 0010585 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

GN INVESTMENT PVTLTD X

G N INVESTMENT PVT LTD 2986 

KUCHA MAI DASS BAZAR SITA RAM 

DELHI

INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 0015841 3000.00 6000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

PAWAN DHINGRA OM PARKASH
SHOP NO 4 MALKA GANJ DELHI 

110007
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 0002511 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

VEENA ARORA ASHOK KUMAR ARORA
FLAT NO F-76 KAMLA NAGAR 3RD 

FLOOR DELHI
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 0020405 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

Nominal value of shares 361420.00

Note: This sheet is applicable for uploading the particulars related to the shares transferred to Investor Education and Protection Fund. 

Make sure that the details are in accordance with the information already provided in e-form IEPF-4.

L74999RJ1992PLC013387

Validate Clear



SANJAY JINDAL H P JINDAL
K5/19, MODEL TOWN DELHI 

110009
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 0015038 2500.00 5000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

BASANT KUMAR TANEJA RAM TANEJA
399 DR MUKERJEE NAGAR DELHI 

110009 
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 0020479 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

INDER PAL SINGH X
B 35 INDER PURI NEW DELHI DELHI 

110012
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI IN30001110578015 1500.00 3000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

AMRIK SINGH TS MONGIA
H NO- EA- 15 INDER PURI NEW 

DELHI 110012
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI IN30236510389597 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SUBHASH CHANDER GROVER VISHAN DASS GROVER

HOUSE NO 127 BLOKC NO 8 

RAMESH NAGAR NEW DELHI 

110015

INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 0001835 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SANJAY KAPOOR M L KAPOOR
H-133, KARAM PURA NEW DELHI 

110015 
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 0018409 1000.00 2000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

UDAI VEER SINGH PHOOL CHAND C-238, VIKAS PURI DELHI 110018 INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 0016387 500.00 1000.00
23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

DALJIT SINGH X
G-96A SANT NAGAR EXTENSION 

NEW DELHI 110018
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110018 IN30086110069316 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026
MANJEETKAUR

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

NITAI CHANDRA BADYAKAR LT MN BADYAKAR
721, SECTOR-8 R K PURAM NEW 

DELHI 110022
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 0019131 1000.00 2000.00

23-FEB-2026

KISHOREBADYAK

AR

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

M GUPTA MANOHAR GUPTA
4/13 JAI DEV PARK EAST PUNJABI 

BAGH NEW DELHI
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 0005418 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

JASTINDER SINGH MOHINDER SINGH
5 CENTRAL MARKET PUNJABI BAGH 

WEST NEW DELHI 110026
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 0014783 1000.00 2000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

GURVINDER KAUR AVTAR SINGH
Z 8 FIRST FLOOR BACK PORTION 

RAJOURI GARDEN NEW DELHI
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 0002586 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SURINDER KUMAR ABROL LATESH SR ABROL

CO ABROL INVESTMENT SHOPPE J-

1/62-A, RAJOURI GARDEN NEW 

DELHI 110027

INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 0019025 1000.00 2000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

VILAYTI RAM GARG HUKAM CHAND
Y-113 LOHA MANDI NARAINA NEW 

DELHI 110028 
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 0005191 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SANGEETA GUPTA PANKAJ KUMAR GUPTA
9/5701 SUBHASH MOHALLA NO 2 

GANDHI NAGAR DELHI 110031
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 0005444 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

RAKESH KUMAR TAYAL GHANSHYAM DASS TAYAL

CO DURGA PLASTIC IND 518/9D 

GALI NO 1 VISHWAS NAGAR 

SHAHDARA DELHI

INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 0007907 1000.00 2000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

PRANEET GUPTA SUSHIL KUMAR RP 38 PITAM PURA DELHI 110034 INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 0004715 500.00 1000.00
23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

PANKAJ KUMAR DHINGRA CHUNI LAL DHINGRA

WZ 450 A RISHI NAGAR SHAKUR 

BASTI NEAR HARI MANDIR DELHI 

110034

INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 0007590 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

AMIT AGGARWAL S P AGGARWAL
E-958 SRASWATI VIHAR DELHI 

110034 
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 0012535 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

JIGNESH PARIKH P D PARIKH
A-16,GUJRAT APPARTMENT, 

PITAMPURA DELHI 110034
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 0014915 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

LEELA DEVI SHYAM LAL GOEL
2094/165 GANESH PURA B TRI 

NAGAR DELHI 110035
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 0002465 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

VIKRANT KHANNA G P KHANNASERVICE D-19, RADHEY PURI DELHI 110051 INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 0015570 1000.00 2000.00
23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

NEERA JETLY HARSHWARDHAN JETLY
C3/74 JANAKPURI NEW DELHI 

110058 
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 0003293 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

HARSHWARDHAN

JETLY

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

M S TALUJA P C TALUJA
C-1/180 JANAK PURI NEW DELHI 

110058 
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 0013047 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026
NEELAMTALUJA

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

RAJESH MEHRA X
A-5-C, 12-B JANAK PURI NEW DELHI 

110058
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 0015372 2000.00 4000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SUSHMA VERMA R K VERMA
C-2 B-17A JANAK PURI NEW DELHI 

110058
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 0018402 2500.00 5000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SUDHIR PRAKASH MAHAVIR SINGH

G H -2,FLAT NO 98C ANKUR 

APARTMENTS PASCHIM VIHAR 

NEW DELHI

INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI IN30036021094457 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

VIRENDERKUMA

R
AGGARWAL R N AGGARWAL

2288 SUBZI MANDI CLOCK TOWER 

DELHI 110064
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 0005259 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

VEENA CHOPRA CHAMAN LAL CHOPRA
BL 108 ANAND VIHAR JAIL ROAD 

HARI NAGAR NEW DELHI 110064
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 0006261 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

JITENDERKUMAR DUDEJA DEVRAJ DUDEJA

207/18A,PRAKASH MOHALLA EAST 

OF KAILASH,LAJPAT NAGAR-IV NEW 

DELHI 110065

INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 0015169 1500.00 3000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

MADHU BHATIA ANIL BHATIA
18, SANT NAGAR EAST OF KAILASH 

NEW DELHI 110065
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 0015447 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

KRISHANKUMARI

BHATIA

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SUBHASH CHANDER CELLY R L CELLY
B-3/3205, VASANT KUNJ NEW 

DELHI 110070 
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 0015569 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

MOUNT BATTEN RANA C S RANA
D-3, AMBA APARTMENT PLOT NO 

5, SECTOR-10 DWARKA NEW DELHI
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 0017239 1000.00 2000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SUDERSHAN CHOPRA RAM SWARAN CHOPRA
FLAT NO 2 POCKET 10 BLOCK E 1 

MIG FLAT SECTOR 15 ROHINI DELHI
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 0001750 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

AMRIT KAUR BAHADUR SINGH

427 MIG FLATS C 8 SECTOR 8 

MADHUBHAN CHOWK ROHINI 

DELHI

INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 0001897 1000.00 2000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SUBHASH GUPTA JAGROOP GUPTA
43/ C 7 SECTOR 8 ROHINI DELHI 

110085
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 0002597 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

KITAB KAUR UDAI SINGH
21 D 13 SECTOR 8 ROHINI DELHI 

110085
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 0004537 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026
UDAISINGH

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

POORAN CHAND SHARMA X
HOUSE NO 424, BLOCK-F-1, 

SULTANPURI, NEW DELHI 
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110086 IN30178210004031 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

PANKAJ KUMAR GUPTA SH JAGDISHCH GUPTA
CO V K GUPTA 12 / 411 LALITA 

PARK LAXMI NAGAR NEW DELHI
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110092 IN30088814667176 2000.00 4000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SHIV KISHORE KAPOOR N K KAPOOR
1049, SECTOR 16 FARIDABAD 

HARYANA 121001 
INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD 0015752 2000.00 4000.00

23-FEB-2026
ADARSHKAPOOR

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SUKHRAM KHACHERA SINGH

S/O KHACHERA SINGH VPO 

CHANDHAT TESH PALWAL 

FARIDABAD HARYANA 121102

INDIA HARYANA FARIDABAD 0011759 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

VIPIN GUPTA SURESH CHAND
406/3 ROSHAN PURA, GURGAON, 

HARYANA 122001
INDIA HARYANA GURGAON IN30226910084301 1750.00 3500.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

ANUJ AGARWAL K S GUPTA
Q-280, SOUTH CITY-1 NEAR SECTOR-

40 MARKETS GURGAON 122007
INDIA HARYANA GURGAON 0001820 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

KUSUMLATAGUP

TA

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

RAJESH KUMAR VARSHNEY G S VARSHNEY

ORIENTAL CARBON AND 

CHEMICALS LTD DHARUHERA 

REWARI HARYANA 122106

INDIA HARYANA REWARI 0005651 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

SHYAMLALSINGH
AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

HAWA SINGH CHAHAR JAG RAM
VILL HARODA KALA P O HARODI 

TEH CH BHIWANI HARYANA 123308 
INDIA HARYANA BHIWANI 0013584 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

LUXMI DEVI SOWA RAM
KALRA ELECTRIC STORE BAWAL DT 

REWARI HARYANA 123401
INDIA HARYANA REWARI 0007533 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

VIRENDER KALRA GOBINDRAM BUSINESS
KALRA TENT HOUSE BAWAL DT 

REWARI HARYANA 123401
INDIA HARYANA REWARI 0007541 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO



RINKU GUPTA N R GUPTA

KITAB MEHEL GALI MEDIN WALI 

BABRA MOHALLA ROHTAK 

HARYANA 124001

INDIA HARYANA ROHTAK 0002023 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

PARMOD KUMAR GUPTA S P

M/S AGGARWAL UILDING 

MATERIAL STORE JHAJJAR ROAD 

ROHTAK HARYANA 124001

INDIA HARYANA ROHTAK 0017406 1000.00 2000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SATISH PARKASH BHATIANI IQBAL RAI BHATIANI
78-GREEN ROAD ROHTAK HARYANA 

124001 
INDIA HARYANA ROHTAK 0017793 1500.00 3000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

ANIL KUMAR JAIN RAJINDER KUMAR
RAJ SOAP FACTORY NOHARIA 

BAZAR SIRSA HARYANA 125055 
INDIA HARYANA SIRSA 0012958 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

NAVEEN VASHISHTA K C VASHISHTA
5/373, INDRA COLONY SONEPAT 

HARYANA 131001 
INDIA HARYANA SONIPAT 0015749 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

RAJESH KUMAR ISHWAR CHAND

CO GANESHI LAL BABURAM 8,NEW 

GRAIN MARKET,NADWA 

KURUKSHETRA HARYANA 132132

INDIA HARYANA KURUKSHETRA 0016079 1000.00 2000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

NUTAN SURI RAVINDER KUMAR SURI
H NO 2640/1 BENGALI MOHALLA 

AMBALA CANTT HARYANA 133001 
INDIA HARYANA AMBALA 0009437 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SURESH KUMAR SHRI BRIJBHUSHAN GUPTA
100 HOUSING BOARD COLONY 

AMBALA CANTT HARYANA 133001 
INDIA HARYANA AMBALA 0009455 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

RAMESH KUMAR KAPILA LATESH SD KAPILA
H NO 59 PALIKA VIHAR AMBALA 

CITY HARYANA 133001 
INDIA HARYANA AMBALA 0012798 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

PREM CHACHRA POKHAR DASS

6275/21 POKHAR DASS BLDG 

NICHOLSON ROAD AMBALA CANTT 

HARYANA 133001

INDIA HARYANA AMBALA 0013266 1000.00 2000.00

23-FEB-2026

ASHACHACHRA
AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SANJAY R C JAIN

69, KRISHNA NAGAR, RAJA PARK, 

MAHESH NAGAR, AMBALA CITY 

133001

INDIA HARYANA AMBALA 0014138 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

GURBACHAN SINGH CHANAN SINGH
25 F 1 BEHIND SESSIONS COURT 

AMBALA CANTT HARYANA 134003 
INDIA HARYANA AMBALA 0013382 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SAVITA ARORA ANIL ARORASERVICE
HOUSE NO 654 SECTOR - 9, 

PANCHKULA HARYANA 134109
INDIA HARYANA PANCHKULA 0017801 2500.00 5000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

VIJAY KUMAR KATARIA X

F-22, REGAL ENGINEERING 

COLLEGE CANPUR KURUKSHETRA 

HARYANA

INDIA HARYANA YAMUNA NAGAR 1202890000095435 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SUSHMA SETH PARVEEN CHANDER
388 RAM GALI DURGIARA ABADI 

AMRITSAR PUNJAB 143001
INDIA PUNJAB AMRITSAR 0003208 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

PRAVEENCHAND

ER

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

RAVI PAUL SINGH SHAM SINGH
71 LAWRENCE ROAD AMRITSAR 

PUNJAB 143001 
INDIA PUNJAB AMRITSAR 0003322 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

MINI AHUJA SHAM SINGH
71 LAWRENCE ROAD AMRITSAR 

PUNJAB 143001 
INDIA PUNJAB AMRITSAR 0003326 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

KAVITA BERI DEV RAJ BERI
3013/10 KUCHA TEJA SINGH HAVELI 

JAM AMRITSAR PUNJAB 143001 
INDIA PUNJAB AMRITSAR 0003401 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

ROSY GHAI MUKESH GHAI
R K TRADERS MILKFOOD OUT SIDE 

HALL AMRITSAR PUNJAB 143001 
INDIA PUNJAB AMRITSAR 0010322 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

GURDEV SINGH MAHAL S SAWARN SINGH
A-11 BHALLA COLONY CHHIHARTA 

AMRITSAR PUNJAB 143105 
INDIA PUNJAB AMRITSAR 0012852 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

RAVINDERJITMA

HAL

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

TARSEM RAJ SAIN DASS

GUPTA MEDICO JALANDHAR ROAD 

NEAR BUS STAND BATAL PUNJAB 

143505

INDIA PUNJAB JALANDHAR 0003370 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

JATINDER MADAN O P MADAN
B- 6/70 SATGURU NAGAR NAWAN 

SHAHR DOBA
INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA 144514 IN30184610244980 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

RAVI KUMAR BAGGA RAM PARKASH BAGGA

CO PROMILLA BAGGA B-15/305 

RAMESH NAGAR HOSHIARPUR 

146001

INDIA PUNJAB HOSHIARPUR 0090022 2500.00 5000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SUBHASH CHANDER DEV RATTANSERVICE
RADIO CENTRE SARDAR BAZAR 

FEROZEPUR CITY 152001 
INDIA PUNJAB FIROZPUR 0013476 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SHAKUNTALA SHARMA O P SHARMA
H NO 701,ST NO 2 11TH CROSSING 

NEW SURAJ MAGRI ABOHAR
INDIA PUNJAB FIROZPUR 0017999 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

JAI DEV SHARMA RAM JI DASS
H NO 2110 SECTOR 21 C 

CHANDIGARH PUNJAB 160002 
INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 0009850 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

AMIT MITTAL NARINDER MITTAL

GOYAL STREET FURNITURE S C O 

184 SECTOR 34 C CHANDIGARH 

PUNJAB 160002

INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 0009893 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

INDER BIRSINGH BAWA DR HS BAWA
1363/SEC-33-C CHANDIGARH 

PUNJAB 160002 
INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 0016772 5000.00 10000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

PARVEEN BHARTI H S GAMBHIR

PUNJAB AGRO INDUSTRIES CORPN 

LTD 2-A,SEC-28-A, CHANDIGARH 

PUNJAB 160002

INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 0017410 1000.00 2000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SOHINDER SINGH WALIA LATE SBIRAM SINGHWALIA
3214/2 SECTOR-41-D CHANDIGARH 

PUNJAB 160002 
INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 0017874 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

MAHESH KHURANA C L KHURANA
2141 SECTOR 38 C CHANDIGARH 

PUNJAB 160014 
INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 0009938 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SHILPA GOEL GULABH SINGH GOEL
HOUSE NO 3135 SECTOR 21 D 

CHANDIGARH PUNJAB 160022 
INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 0009967 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SWARAN JEET DEV RAJ SERVICE
S C O 1118-19 IST FLOOR SEC 22 B 

CHANDIGARH PUNJAB 160022 
INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 0010046 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026
KISHOREKUMAR

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

MANJEET SINGH S AMAR SINGH

KOTHI NO 204 PHASE 3 A SAS 

NAGAR MOHALI MOHALI PUNJAB 

160059

INDIA PUNJAB MOHALI 0009908 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

MANJEET SINGH S AMAR SINGH
KOTHI NO 204,PHAE-3-A SAS 

NAGAR MOHALI PUNJAB 160059
INDIA PUNJAB MOHALI 0017192 1000.00 2000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

PARAMJIT SINGH LATE UJAGAR SINGH

BILING COTTAGE, S A S NAGAR 

WARD NO - 7, NEAR SBI ADB 

PAONTA SAHIB DISTT SIRMOUR, 

HIMACHAL PRADESH

INDIA HIMACHAL PRADESH SIRMAUR 173025 IN30231610021463 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

BIMLA ARORA HR ARORA SERVICE
B-418 PATEL NAGAR II GHAZIABAD 

U P 201001 
INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD 0017865 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

VINOD KUMAR TYAGI X
VILL PRAHLAD GARHI GHAZIABAD 

GHAZIABAD 201001
INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD 201001 IN30223610824719 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

ALOK KUMAR JAIN SURENDRA SAIN JAIN
KM 123 KAVI NAGAR GHAZIABAD U 

P 201002 
INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD 0005119 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026
VIPINKUMARJAIN

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA KANHIYA LAL GUPTA
KUMAR SALES ARYA SAMAJ ROAD 

ALIGARH U P 202001
INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALIGARH 0007875 1000.00 2000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

ANJU RANI SANTOSH KUMAR
KUMAR SALES ARYA SAMAJ ROAD 

ALIGARH U P 202001
INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALIGARH 0007963 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

NASEEM FATMA MOHAMMAD MASOOD KHALID
4/1100 SIR SYED NAGAR ALIGARH U 

P 202001
INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALIGARH IN30374310000609 1000.00 2000.00

23-FEB-2026

MOHAMMADMA

SOODKHALID

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

AKHIL KUMAR SHIV SARAN
113/163 SWAROOP NAGAR 

KANPUR U P 208002 
INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR 0001266 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

MRIDULAAGARW

AL

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO



MAYANK TANDON SURESH CHANDRA TANDON
57 RANI MANDI JHONSTON GANJ 

ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH
INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD IN30177410017893 2000.00 4000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

VIRENDRA SINGH LATE SRIKAMTA SINGH
MEERAPUR SAHSON, ALLAHABAD 

221507
INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD 221507 IN30133020209913 110.00 220.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SUDHA YADAV HANSRAJ YADAV SHESHPUR JAUNPUR 222002 INDIA UTTAR PRADESH JAUNPUR IN30155720428635 500.00 1000.00
23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

NEHA AGARWAL AJAY KUMAR AGARWAL

CO AJAY KUMAR AGARWAL 59 

SUBHASH MARG LUCKNOW U P 

226003

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 0003675 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

RAMESHWAR DAYAL MAHESHWARI LATE BALMUKAND MAHESHWARI
A-455 INDIRA NAGAR LUCKNOW U 

P 226016 
INDIA UTTAR PRADESH LUCKNOW 0012906 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

RAJMAHESHWAR

I

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

KIRAN RANI VIRENDRA KUMAR

W/O VIRENDRA KUMAR CO STATE 

BANK OF INDIA MIRZAPUR U P 

231001

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MIRZAPUR 0012661 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

VIRENDRAKUMA

R

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

MANISH JAIN PAWAN KUMAR JAIN
H NO 13 104 SANGIYAN STREET NR 

JAIN TEMPLE SAHARANPUR 247001
INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SAHARANPUR IN30018311963345 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

ARVIND VIJAY LAL PREM BEHARI LAL
AMARJYOTI, WESTERN KUTCHERY 

ROAD, MEERUT UP 250002
INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT 0013837 1000.00 2000.00

23-FEB-2026

ANITALAL
AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

R K SHARMA J P SHARMA
DH-38 PALLAVA PURAM MEERUT U 

P 250110 
INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT 0010523 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026
NEERASHARMA

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

REENA MONGA R C MONGA
MANGAL PARAO HALDWANI 

NAINITAL U P 263139 
INDIA UTTARAKHAND NAINITAL 0005569 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

BINDU MONGA R C MONGA
MANGAL PARAO HALDWANI 

NAINITAL U P 263139 
INDIA UTTARAKHAND NAINITAL 0005570 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

KIRAN AGARWAL ANAND AGARWAL

NEW BHARAT MEDICAL STORES B R 

D MEDICAL COLLAGE GORAKHPUR 

U P 273001

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GORAKHPUR 0001256 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

VINEYKUMARAG

ARWAL

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

JAI PRAKASH SARASWAT CHARAN SINGH SARASWAT

MODY NIKUNJ PARIKRAMA MARG, 

GAU SHALA NAGAR VRINDABAN 

MATHURA, UTTAR PRADESH

INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MATHURA 281121 IN30020610109842 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

ASHOK KUMAR SAXENA KRISHNA CHAND SAXENA
121 MANAS NAGAR SHAHGANJ 

AGRA U P 282010
INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA 0003148 1000.00 2000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

MANORAMA GUPTA SH PRAMOD KUMAR
JULAH PURI BAH AGRA UTTAR 

PRADESH
INDIA UTTAR PRADESH AGRA IN30020610718289 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

PRAMODKUMAR

GUPTA

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

KAMALA PAREEK RAM GOPAL
66 TAL KATORA JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 

302001 
INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 0013436 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

PADAMCHAND JAIN SURAJ KARAN JAIN

PALI URBAN CO-OP BANK LTD CITY 

BRANCH GHEE KA ZANDU PALI 

RAJASTHAN 306401

INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 0001044 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SHIV KUMAR KHANNA J N KHANNA

PLOT NO 200, BLOCK - I, VIRAT 

NAGAR, SECTOR - 14, GOVERDHAN 

VILLAS UDAIPUR

INDIA RAJASTHAN UDAIPUR 0012638 1000.00 2000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

AJIT KUMAR DALAL J S DALAL
94 ASHOK NAGAR UDAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN 313002 
INDIA RAJASTHAN UDAIPUR 0012903 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

JEEWANSINGHDA

LAL

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

YOGENDER KUMAR AGARWAL GUGAN RAM AGARWAL
GUGAN RAM TILOK CHAND MAIN 

MARKET PO SADUL PUR 331023 
INDIA RAJASTHAN CHURU 0012631 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

HIRABEN GANDHI RAMNIKLAL GANDHI
2 GOPAL NAGAR MAHAVIR NIVAS 

RAJKOT GUJARAT 360001 
INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT 0010675 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

Y TRINATH X

CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA DHEBAR 

ROAD, NAGINDAS CHAMBER 

RAJKOT GUJARAT

INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT 1301990000135527 475.00 950.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

KISHOR PATEL GANGSAS

PATEL ENGINEERS BAJRANG 

ESTATE UDYOG NAGAR COLONY RD 

LOHA NAGAR RAJKOT GUJARAT

INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT 0013540 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SHAH BHUPENDRA T TRAMBAKLAL
CO JEE HUZOOR MAHERALI CHOWK 

KACHCHH BHUJ GUJARAT 370001
INDIA GUJARAT KACHCHH 0009040 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

MADHUSUDAN SHARMA RAMAVTAR

4 RANISATI TRADERS NAVALRAI 

BUILDING MIRGAWAD 

AHMEDABAD 380001

INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 0002829 2500.00 5000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

JITMAL GIRDHARLAL SHAH GIRDHARI LAL

CO BHANSALI BROTHERS 707/23 

BOB BL SAKAR BAZAR AHMEDABAD 

380001

INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 0002863 1000.00 2000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

KANTILAL SHAH MOHAN LAL SHAH

1299 A/1 CHANDRAKANTA NIWAS 

OPP DINBAI TOWER LALDARWAJA 

AHMEDABAD 380001

INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 0009031 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

DINAKANTILALSH

AH

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

GOPI RUPCHAND RUPCHAND

IST FLOOR SADHUVASWANI 

MANSION MIRG AHMEDABAD 

380001 

INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 0009227 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

JASHMINE PRAVINCHANDR S PRAVINCHANDRA C SHAH

104, SUMANGAL APARTMENT NR 

THAKURE B NR SAINI KABIR 

NAVRANGPURA AHMEDABAD

INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 0016955 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SHANTA DEVANAND DEVNAND HOUSEHOLD

2 MAHARANI APPT OPP KETAL APPT 

RAMBAGU MANINAGAR 

AHMEDABAD 380008

INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 0008904 1000.00 2000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

KISHOR TEKWANI GEHIMAL TEKWANI

SUMANGLAM DOOR SANCHAR 

NAVDEEP OPP AKASHWANI 

ASHRAM ROAD AHMEDABAD 

380014

INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 0008804 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

LALIT TEKWANI KISHOR TEKWANI

SUMANGLAM DOOR SANCHAR 

NAVDEEP OPP AKASHWANI 

ASHRAM ROAD AHMEDABAD 

380014

INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 0008807 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

ARVIND VADILAL DOSHI VADILAL

2 NEMINATH APPTS 16 CHINUBHAI 

COLON KANKARIA AHMEDABAD 

380022

INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 0008581 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

VEENAARVINDD

OSHI

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

JOSHTNA LALJIBHAI PATEL LALJI BHAI MPATEL

12-A SAPURASHTRA PATEL SOCIETY 

OPP BHIDBHANJAN BAPUNAGAR 

AHMEDABAD 380024

INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 0008963 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

MAHENDRABHAI P PATEL PARSHOTTAMDAS
NEAR GEETA PRESS AT MAHUDHA 

TAL NADIAD GUJARAT 387335 
INDIA GUJARAT KHEDA 0008617 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

RAKESH AGRAWAL DEVKARAN AGRAWAL

CO MAMTA GARMENT KADAK 

BAZAR SAYAJ BARODA GUJARAT 

390005 

INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 0005769 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

POOJA ANIL SANGHVI ANIL VASANTLAL

DESAI STREET BLOCK NO 6 

RAGHUPATI BHAVAN UDHNAGAM 

UDHNA SURAT GUJARAT 394210

INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 0010862 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO



NISARG JOGANI HITENDRA JOGANI

408 STERLING APT ATHWA GATE 

PRIYA HOTEL LANE SURAT GUJARAT 

395001

INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 0010979 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SHOBHANABEN A SADHANI ASHOKBHAI M SADHANI

201 RATNDEEP APT MOCHIWAD 

PATELFALIYA KATARGAM SURAT 

GUJARAT 395001

INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 0012103 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

NARESH RUPANI SHIVLAL RUPANI

8/4/5, NANABHOY MANSION 1ST 

FLOOR, 61 SIR P M ROAD BOMBAY 

400001

INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 0019106 3000.00 6000.00

23-FEB-2026

JYOTIRUPANI
AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

HEMANGINI NITIN DESAI NITIN

FLAT NO 2 SONALI APTS RAM BAUG 

OFF DAWOOD BAUG J P ROAD, 

ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 0018784 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

NITINCHHOTUBH

AIDESAI

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

PARESH KIRTIKUMAR JAIN KIRTI KUMAR JAIN
A/11, MANGAL KUNJ S V ROAD 

BORIVALI W MUMBAI
INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 0020210 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

NIRMAL INDRAMAL MEDTIA INDRAMAL BHIMRAJ MEDTIA
266 VEER BHARAT SOCIETY BLDG 

10 FLAT 1 BHAWANI PETH PUNE
INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 0001630 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

INDRAMALBHIM

RAJMEDTIA

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

PRERANA MEHTA KIRANKANT MEHTA
D-11 ASHRAYA RISHI NAAR UJJAIN 

M P 456001 
INDIA MADHYA PRADESH UJJAIN 0012739 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

PERMOD GURTU RAVINDRA NATH GURTU
76 RAVI SHANKER NAGAR UJJAIN M 

P 456006
INDIA MADHYA PRADESH UJJAIN 456006 IN30088814678799 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

CHANDRALEKHA MEHTA GANESHI LAL MEHTA
21 BAFNA COLONY BERASIA ROAD 

BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH 462001
INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL 1202990004964367 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

DEV PRAKASH PANDEY RAMESH CHANDRA PANDEY
134 A INDRAPURI RAISEN ROAD 

BHOPAL M P 462022
INDIA MADHYA PRADESH BHOPAL 0001440 1000.00 2000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

KOMAL SINGH PARIHAR RN PARIHAR
V/P BAMHOURI CHHATARPUR 

471001 
INDIA MADHYA PRADESH CHHATARPUR 471001 IN30092310053833 1000.00 2000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SWATI AGRAWAL S C AGARWAL

CO P K AGRAWAL, FLAT -17, 

PRESTIGE APT-376, SOUTH CIVIL 

LINES JABALPUR MP

INDIA MADHYA PRADESH JABALPUR 0014960 1000.00 2000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

CHANDRASEN PEDDY GADDAN MALLA REDDY GADDAM
H NO 6-2-97,SUBHASH NAGAR 

NIZAMABAD A P 503001 
INDIA TELANGANA NIZAMABAD 0016763 1000.00 2000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

RAMANADHAM SAMBARI RAMASWAMY
H NO 10-10-22 GIR MAJIPET 

WARANGAL A P 506002 
INDIA TELANGANA WARANGAL 0013114 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

BALAKRISHNA P LATE SHANMUKLA RAO

SRI UIJAYAAGENCIES BRIDGE ROAD 

BHADRACHALAM KHAMMOM DI 

507111 

INDIA TELANGANA KHAMMAM 0013147 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

KRISHNAVENIP
AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

DEVI CHAND JAIN HASTIMAL
4/2 ARVNDELPET D NO 6-4-87 

GUNTUR A P 522002 
INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 0016804 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

TIRUMALA DEVI MADDELA M ANJANEYULU

D/O MANJANEYULU SBI ROAD 

PATNAM BAJAR GUNTUR A P 

522002

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 0018023 1000.00 2000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SATYANARAYAN

A
KOLLURU KRISTAIAH

SREE SATYANARAYANA JEWELLERY 

MART JAIN TEMPLE ST TENALI A P 

522201

INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 0017798 1000.00 2000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

RUSHIKESWARA RAO THATHA TCH VENKATA SUBBAIAH
THATHA IRON COMPANY 

BANDLAMITTA ONGOLE A P 523001
INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH PRAKASAM 0017667 2500.00 5000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

THTHA RUSHIKESWARA RAO X
CO THATHA IRON COMPANY 

ANDLAMITTA ONGOLE A P 523001
INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH PRAKASAM 0018020 1500.00 3000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

KVL CHANDRA SEKAR X Y Z
H NO 3/20B,CHAKALI STREET 

MARKAPUR PRAKASAM A P 523104
INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH PRAKASAM 0017000 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

VIPIN KUMAR JAIN V K JAIN

21/2 I MAIN OPP IOB 

GANDHINAGAR BANGALORE 

560009 

INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 0009481 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

BHANWARI DEVI JAIN PRATAPSINGH JAIN

CO RAJESH TRADING COMPANY NO 

26, JOLLY MASJID ROAD, JOLLY 

MOHALLA BANGALORE

INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE 0013312 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

M VIJAY KUMAR N V NARANAYYA

NO 349/IA, RAGHAVENDRA NILAYA 

A RAMANNA ST DEVARAJA 

MOHALLA MYSORE KARNATAKA 

570001

INDIA KARNATAKA MYSURU 0017158 1000.00 2000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

VENKATRAMAN

A
BANNINTHAYA M KRISHNA BANNINTHAYA

SKADS LTD K S RAO ROAD KODIAL 

BAIL MANGALORE 575001
INDIA KARNATAKA DAKSHINA KANNADA 0010424 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

K VITTALA SHETTY K THIMMAYA SHETTY

ARBY HOUSE PO MALALI 

BADAGAULIPADY VILLAGE 

MANGALORE 574 MANGALORE 

575001

INDIA KARNATAKA DAKSHINA KANNADA 0013497 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

MANGILAL HAZARIMAL LATE HAZARI MAL

52/1,STROTTEN MUTHIAH 

MUDALIST SOWCARPET CHENNAI 

600001

INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 0017288 1000.00 2000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

T K HASSAN T K MOIDEEN
NO 16 SANGAM SNACKS MINT 

STREET MADRAS 600079 
INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 0001317 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

KANCHAN JAIN HANUMANMAL JAINMR

NO 26, CHANDRAPPA MUDALI 

STREET SOWCARPET CHENNAI 

600079

INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI IN30059710074624 1000.00 2000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

V N SIVAKUMAR X
9-A, G S T ROAD CHENGALPATTU 

CHENGAL ANNAS 603001
INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 0017249 2500.00 5000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

K B PREMILA KR BALARAMAN
120A,ANNA NAGAR MADURAI T N 

625001 
INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 0016981 1000.00 2000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

M PRADEEP TP
SANKARANARAYANA

N
NAIR

HOUSE NO 5 LAKSHMI NIVAS 

ERANHIPALAM HOUSING COLONY 

CALICUT MADRAS

INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 0001455 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

MRAJENDERKUM

AR

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

RAGHU NADAN SINGHANIA B L SINGHANIA
GLOBAL MERCHANDISE 10 CLIVE 

ROW 5TH CALCUTTA W B 700001 
INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 0009780 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

ASHOKE KUMAR MULLICK AJIT KUMAR MULLICK

15A/2 KALIDAS LAHERI LANE 

BARANAGAR CALCUTTA W B 

700001

INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 0016655 2500.00 5000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

TEJINDER KUMAR GHAI X
36, SAMBHUNATH PANDIT STREET 

G FLOOR CALCUTTA W B 700001
INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 0018019 2500.00 5000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

DAULAL BINANI RADHA KISHAN BINANI
5 BULTOLLA STREE CALCUTTA W B 

700007 
INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 0009697 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

USHA RANI RAJGARHIA LATE BABULAL RAJGARHIA
5/1 RUSSEL STREET 5TH FLOOR 

CALCUTTA W B 700071 
INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 0009657 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SAMBHUNATH CHAUDHURI LATE NAGENDRA CHAUDHURI
23 DR P N GUHA ROAD CALCUTTA 

700083 
INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 0009639 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026
BELACHAUDHURI

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SURESH KUMAR AGARWAL SITARAM AGARWAL
121 J N MUKHERJEE RD SOLAKOTHI 

HOWRAH WEST BENGAL 711107 
INDIA WEST BENGAL HOWRAH 0009791 1000.00 2000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

GOPAL CHANDRA BOSE X
DHARAMPUR, SAGUNBAGAN 

CHINSURAH HOOGHLY 712101
INDIA WEST BENGAL HOOGHLY 712101 IN30149310020339 1000.00 2000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO



PINTU GHOSH HARADHAN GHOSH
ATC LANE PO RANIGANJ DIST 

BURDWAN WB 713347
INDIA WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN 713347 IN30131320197624 1000.00 2000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

USHA AGARWAL RAM LAKSHMAN AGARWALA
CO R L ENTERPRISE S M PALLY N H 

34 MALDA WEST BENGAL 732101 
INDIA WEST BENGAL MALDA 0009656 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

PRAKASH AGARWALA SHYAM LAL AGARWALA

CO RAM KRSIHNA AGARWALA 

VIVEKANANDA PALLY PO AND DT 

MALDA WEST BENGAL 732102

INDIA WEST BENGAL MALDA 0009663 1000.00 2000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

DHIRAJ DAS LMDHAB CHANDRA DAS

CO MR A N CHOUDHURY GOVT 

PRESS ROAD BAMUNIMAIDAM 

GUWAHATI ASSAM 781001

INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP 0016815 1000.00 2000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

BARUN KUMAR SAHARIA PITAMBAR SAHARIA

QR NO -735/D BRPL TOWNSHOP PO 

DHALIGAON BONGAIGAON ASSAM 

783385

INDIA ASSAM BONGAIGAON 0003520 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

KAVITA KHEMKA PRADIP KUMAR KHEMKA
AUTO LINKERS A T ROAD TINSUKIA 

ASSAM 786125
INDIA ASSAM TINSUKIA 0018548 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

RAVI SHANKER PRASAD AMAR NATH KAPOOR
FLAT NO 186 SASTRI NAGAR PATNA 

BIHAR 800001 
INDIA BIHAR PATNA 0013507 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SATYENDRA KUMAR JAGADISH PRASAD

62 KH GAURAV NAGAR 

MALLIKSARAY ANCHAL ISLAM PUR 

DIST NALANDA BIHAR 

INDIA BIHAR NALANDA 801303 IN30133019531901 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

R THIRUMALAI RAJA X

254, LADAPURAM VELLALAR 

STREET PERAMBALUR TAMIL NADU 

621121

INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 1201060000760023 45.00 90.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

NEELAM SHARMA X

BHOLA NATH NAGAR RAMA BLOCK 

QTR NO-1900 GALI NO 5, 

SHAHADARA DELHI DELHI

INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 1204190000129504 50.00 100.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

SHIV SHANKAR SIKARWAR RAM CHAND SINGH
A-42 KANWAR SINGH NAGAR 

NILOTHI MOUR NANGLOI DELHI
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI IN30011810740137 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

KAPOORI DEVI LATESH RAMESHCHANDER DAHIYA

H NO - 800 PANNA PIRTHAN VILL 

AND PO - NAHRI DISTT - SONEPAT 

HARYANA

INDIA HARYANA SONIPAT IN30020610852730 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

HRIDAY GUPTA X
B/385 NFL TOWNSHIP VIJAIPUR 

DISTT GUNA MADHYA PRADESH
INDIA MADHYA PRADESH GUNA 473111 IN30051311866095 2250.00 4500.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

PAWAN KUMAR SABU JAGDISH

HOUSE NO 149 MODEL TOWN GALI 

NO 3 WARD NO -7 BAHADURGARH 

HARYANA 

INDIA HARYANA FATEHABAD IN30096610163536 2500.00 5000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

TOSH KUMAR NICHANI DHARNIDHAR NICHANI
2/105 IIND FLOOR SUBHASH 

NAGAR NEW DELHI 110027
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI IN30143610427828 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

PARVEZ ALAM MOHAMMED SALAHUDDIN

CO G D GUPTA H NO 252 BAGAT 

SINGH COLONY KOTA JUNCTION 

KOTA

INDIA RAJASTHAN KOTA IN30220111097194 30.00 60.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

MANJIT SINGH MANI X
COMMAND MILITARY DENTAL 

CENTRE SC PUNE 411040
INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 411040 IN30290240801755 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

P VISWANATHAN N PONNUSAMY
57/47 SUKKIRA MANIYA VALASU 

SOUTH ,PERIYA SEMUR ERODE
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI IN30165310149429 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO

TRILOCHAN SINGH CHADHA BALAK SINGH
BE 286 F/F GALI NO 6 HARI NAGAR 

NEW DELHI
INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI IN30143610755326 500.00 1000.00

23-FEB-2026

AFTER SHARE 

SPLIT
NO NO


